
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I
2. AMENDMENTiMODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE i4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE RED. NO 5. PROJECT NO.Ill aIpphcable;

MOO !212-2013 ADM-13-065
;-See Block 16c 10/18/2012

6. ISSUED BY E 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDOBY (110llermanIm 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U Nuclear Regulator Commission

Division of Cont:racts Division of Contracts
M.2ail Stop: 3WP14 05C64M Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C641

Washington DC 20555 Washington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. stmeT. cout y. Statea all ZIP Coda) IX) !QA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

BLUE RIDGE LIMOSINE & TOURS SERVICES INC
9R. DATED (SEE ITEMIA 1

?504 INZER ST 1 VIA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

:NRC-30.-10-375

SPRINGFIELD VA 222512921

lo0 DATED ISEE ITEM 13)

CODE 793229121 FACII.ITY CODE 12 -03 -2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set torth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I is extended. is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specitied in the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following mnetnods

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning - copies at the amendment: 4b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy Of the
otter submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. II by virtue ot this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIONDATA llmaai,0dl B&R: 2012-40-51-F-191 JC: D2322 BOC: 2521A APP: 31X0200
NAICS: 485320 PSC: V212
DE-OBLIGATE: $24,046.75

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) i A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT 10. ISpecrly aumonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

S 0. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES Isuch aIq changes m p-yirp, OafCt. apptVP,'•l.tS 01. amt.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(bi.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER fS(ocfV lyrIo of'mod•d•ction and auhylwIY) FAR 4 . 8 0 4 - 2 - CLOS EOUT
y

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor i-- is not. XI is required to sign this document and return " - - copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIP'TION OF AMENDMENTDMODIFICATION (Orpanizod oy UCF saectin Ihoadings. acludirg solicitatioVconliracl subject matter wwm Ifeasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligated excess funds and close out the contract. Therefore, zhe total
obligated amount is decreased from $2,662,536.78 by $24,046.75 to S2,638.490.03.

Total Ceiling Value: $2,638,490.03 (Changed!

Total Obligated Value: $2,638,490.03 (Changed)

Period of Performance: December A, 2009 - May 31, 2012 (Unchanged,

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Eacai as proldeS hbomrn. all lerm and condalin, cf lIa documernl roforancoa in Item 9A or IOA. is horetatoro charnged, rmmains uncrianed nand in full IOrce ar e ff1ct.

:SA. NAMIE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (laPa or1 prmtl

R 1 s -A-T _,e -..~ 5 cSr-c)- I j T Pr-_S:.Aen

16A- NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

Sharlene McCubbin

Contr'acting Officer

(Tyue oa vnnI)

I5C. DATE SIGNED 103. UNITED

BY __-A-z z
NSN 754"1- 152.9070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANI.ARD FOR,130 (FIEV. 10-83.
Piescnfucif by GSA. FAR (48 CPRl 53.243

JEMPLIATE -AOMOO' SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETM F18 11 2014 anwo?


